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Width: 120x120mm.
Visible / total height: 800 mm.
Thickness: 2mm. 

MEASURES:

Octo model luminous bollard with leds 
of elegant design combining oxidized and 
varnished corten steel to avoid staining and 
stainless steel.

Bollard built by an octagonal structure of 
120x120 mm. with a vertical strip of leds in 
the central part of the 500 mm bollard. high to 
illuminate paths, pedestrian areas, ...

Possibility of up to 4 strips of leds. 

OPTIONAL:
- Personalization with logo engraving.
- Other colors of leds to consult.
- Other colors and finishes on request.
- Possibility of choosing different colors, 

patterns and operating sequences. 

STANDARD FINISHES:
Corten + St. steel  . . . . . . . .  Ref. POCTOLEDC

Ref. POCTOLEDC

120

12
0

80
0

LIGHT BOLLARDS
OCTO LEDS

RECOMMENDED SCREWS:
- For concrete:  

ø 11.  - Ref. T11L

- For asphalt / panot:  
ø 10.  - Ref. T10X135


